1E3H2
Miniature photoelectric sensors in cylindrical M8 and M12 housing
E3H2
• M8 or M12 sized cylindrical housings
when mounting space is crucial
• Retro-reflective models with two
teaching modes for standard and
semi-transparent objects
• pre-wired and connector models
Ordering Information
M12 cylindrical housing
M8 cylindrical housing
Sensor type Sensing
distance
Operation mode Connection method Order code
NPN output PNP output
Through-beam 4 m
(adjustable)
light on / dark on
selectable
– – 2 m – E3H2-T4C4M 2M E3H2-T4B4M 2M
– – – E3H2-T4C4M-M1 E3H2-T4B4M-M1
Retro-reflective
with M.S.R.
2 m
(teachable*1)
*1. Models without teach-button are available. Contact your OMRON representative.
– – 2 m – E3H2-R2C4M 2M*2
*2. Without reflector; order reflector separately
E3H2-R2B4M 2M*2
– – – E3H2-R2C4M-M1*2 E3H2-R2B4M-M1*2
Diffuse-reflec-
tive
300 mm
(teachable)
– – 2 m – E3H2-DS30C4M 2M E3H2-DS30B4M 2M
– – – E3H2-DS30C4M-M1 E3H2-DS30B4M-M1
100 mm
(fixed)
– – 2 m – E3H2-DS10C4M 2M E3H2-DS10B4M 2M
– – – E3H2-DS10C4M-M1 E3H2-DS10B4M-M1
Sensor type Sensing
distance
Operation mode Connection method Order code
NPN output PNP output
Through-beam 2 m dark on – – 2 m – E3H2-T2C2S 2M E3H2-T2B2S 2M
– – – E3H2-T2C2S-M5 E3H2-T2B2S-M5
light on – – 2 m – E3H2-T2C1S 2M E3H2-T2B1S 2M
– – – E3H2-T2C1S-M5 E3H2-T2B1S-M5
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
2 Miniature Photoelectric Sensors
Accessories